allerlei

alles durenand..:D

Datum

22.08

23.08

29.08

05.09

12.09

19.09

26.09

10.10

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

14:00 - 16:00

13:30 - 15:30

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 3-09 - Hadung

Ort
Infos Folgen

Infos Folgen

Vitaparcours Affoltern
Infos Folgen
Spital Affoltern

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Weiteres
Finanzaktion
Robifest Bauspielplatz

keine Ubung FWE

Korpstag (Infos folgen)

(Crazy Challenge 3.Stufe)

OP- Lager (10.-17.10.09) keine Ubung!



