

# QP 3-09 - Hadung

## allerlei

alles durenand..:D

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
22.08	-	Infos Folgen	Finanzaktion
23.08	-	Infos Folgen	Robifest Bauspielplatz
29.08	-	-	keine Übung FWE
05.09	14:00 - 16:00	Vitaparcours Affoltern	-
12.09	-	Infos Folgen	Korpstag (Infos folgen)
19.09	14:00 - 16:00	Spital Affoltern	(Crazy Challenge 3.Stufe)
26.09	13:30 - 15:30	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	-
10.10	-	-	OP- Lager (10.-17.10.09) keine Übung!

Stand: 04.02.26